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Board Members

Darou Sisavath, Recording Clerk

SUBJECT: Board Meeting Dates through June 2026

Please see below for the revised approved board meeting dates through June 2026. Thank

you!

Board Meeting Dates through June 2026

Wednesday, June 18, 2025
Wednesday, July 9. 2025 (second Wednesday)
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 (second Wednesday)
Wednesday, November 5. 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025
January 14, 2026 (second Wednesday)
Wednesday, February 4. 2026
Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 (second Wednesday, approved on 6/2/25)
Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Wednesday, June 3. 2026
Wednesday, June 17. 2026



